TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

e of BodT3
N1 Cat oof vehicle cate? a
er codificationsASear of manufactureMonth and4
4lindersNo. of
licableAsa6 Chassis number
As applicable7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
DieselFuel used
52.2 Kw @ 3200 rpmH.P./BHP9
2523 ccCubic ca acit10.
MAHINDRA BOL MAXX PUP CITY 1.4 VX|D
BSVI
Makers classification11.
3265 mmWheel baset2.
Driver + 2acSeatin ca13.
lica b leAsa14. Colou r
1630 K SULW unladen wei ht15.
2995 Kgs.(Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
G.V.W.
manufacturer
t7.
5 R15195 2t580 R15Front Axlea
195 80 R15 75 R152t5Rear Axleb
istered Axle Wei ht18.
1180 K s.fawFront axlea
S1815 KrawRear axleb
19.
4940 mmthoverall lena
1055 mmRear over hanb
1755 mmOverall widthC
1873 mm for 195/80 R15 TYre
1880 mm for 215 75 R15 T re
d Overall height
185 mme round clearanceMin.
M/s BoschSpeed governor (sPeed limiting
function
22.
80 Km h23. N4ax S eed limiteed Pre-set s
8
16.
and oly rating of tyres as
declared bY the
fs-- ]
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Il
based on the type approval certificate number AASN 0096' FOl' Dated:
2g.OL.2o24 (oBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI/Pune vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under'
AlltheRegisteringAuthoritiesandAssistantRegisteringAuthoritiesare
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act' 1988 and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard'
Allthezonal]ointTranspoftcommissionersandtheZonalDeputyTranspott
commissionersarerequestedtoacknowledgethereceiptofthecircular.Theyare
also requested to obtaln and keep the acknowledgements from the respective
Regional Transport Officers of their Zones'
Sd/-A'A' Muthu,
Joint Transpoft Commissioner (Rules) (FAC)-
ChePauk, Chennai - 600 005'
I lay Orderl I
M. Ravic
Assistant S etary
rly1